
2003  Eastern States Exposition Llama Show
Show Superintendent:  Betsy Booth                                                                                                  Judges:  Tami Lash
September 22 - 25, 2003                                                                                                                                      Hank Kauffman

CLASS #1 - Light Wool Juvenile Female

1 MMF HALITE MISTY MEADOWS FARM

2 MAGDALENA OF DAKOTA RIDGE DAKOTA RIDGE FARM

3 SILVER DUST OF CRESTLAND CRESTLAND LLAMAS

4 MAMA'S OH MY DARLING CLEMENTINE MAMA'S LLAMAS FARM

CLASS #2 - Light Wool Yearling Female

1 PENNY DREADFUL OF DAKOTA RIDGE IT CAME FROM THE DRIVE-IN LLAMAS

2 YENNEVELDT'S ROWAN YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS

3 PERSNICKETY'S MADISON PERSNICKETY LLAMAS

4 LITTLE TOWN'S JENNA LITTLE TOWN LLAMAS

CLASS #3 - Light Wool Two Old Female

1 SCHOLARIE LLAMAS SURENA SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

2 SWEET GYPSY ROSE OF CRESTLAND CRESTLAND LLAMAS

3 HONEY CREEK'S RAVEN HONEY CREEK FARM

4 COUNTRY MOUNTAIN'S LITTLE LADY COUNTRY MOUNTAIN LLAMAS

5 LITTLE TOWN'S SUNDAE LITTLE TOWN LLAMAS

CLASS #4 - Light Wool Adult Female

1 BOLIVIAN ROSE BUD ME LLAMA FARM

2 ALEESHA WINDSONG LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

3 RUMEAH LILY HILL LLAMAS

4 HVL DOLLI CRACKER YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS

5 WMF WHISTLE LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

6 LITHIA'S HAIKU LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

CLASS #5 - Medium Wool Juvenile Female

1 WMF VIOLETTA WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

2 HONEY CREEK'S CALI'S MIRACLE HONEY CREEK FARM

CLASS #6 - Medium Wool Yearling Female

1 CHEZ MON US ZOE CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

2 HONEY HILL'S SERENDIPTY HONEY HILL LLAMAS

3 CHEZ MON US SIGNE CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

4 BELAZU BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS

5 WMF UTOPIA WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

6 ME DARK CRYSTAL ME LLAMA FARM

CLASS #7 - Medium Wool Two Year Old Female

1 BAL PARDON ME CINCO C FARM

2 RUFFIANA OF DAKOTA RIDGE DAKOTA RIDGE FARM

3 BHLF FANNY J. CROSBY BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS

4 SSRMT GUCCI GIRL LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

5 BAL WHISTERIA JANE YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS

6 QUARK'S CASSANDRA LITHIA LLAMAS



CLASS #8 - Medium Wool Adult Female

1 BLAK TIE AFFAIR BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS

2 FAIRVIEW FARM'S MARAKESH YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS

3 SRR MINGO ME LLAMA FARM

4 QUARRY HILL'S ROSALEE LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

5 GLF KANDY KISSES LILY HILL LLAMAS

6 GNLC AUGUSTA LITHIA LLAMAS

CLASS #9 - Heavy Wool Juvenile Female

1 CHEZ MON US JUST SLICK CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

2 MHF SIRIUS ATTRACTION MAPLE HILL FARM

3 MHF SIRIUS TREASURE MAPLE HILL FARM

4 MHF HEADS UP MAPLE HILL FARM

5 CHEZ MON US AUTUMN OUTBACK RANCH

6 HERITAGE LLAMAS DIXIE CHICK HERITAGE LLAMAS

CLASS #10 - Heavy Wool Yearling Female

1 MHF FIRST SNOWFALL MAPLE HILL FARM

2 STAGE STOP BETSY ROSS OUTBACK RANCH

3 BONITA BRIGHT EYES HONEY HILL LLAMAS

4 MMF MICAH MISTY MEADOWS FARM

5 CHEZ MON US BRITTANY CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

6 MMF BASALT RIM MISTY MEADOWS FARM

CLASS #11 - Heavy Wool Two Year Old Female

1 LILYHILL'S RUBY TUESDAY LILY HILL LLAMAS

2 MAGNET'S MAGENTA YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS

3 BLACK YCE WOOLLY BOTTOM LLAMAS

CLASS #12 - Heavy Wool Adult Female

1 KATARINA DOLL HERITAGE LLAMAS

2 KATIA'S KALEANA LILY HILL LLAMAS

3 HARMONY HILL CELEBRATION HARMONY HILL

CLASS #13 - Dam and Daughter

1 BLAK TIE AFFAIR BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS
BHLF FANNY J. CROSBY BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS

2 HVL DOLLI CRACKER YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS
FAIRVIEW FARM'S MARAKESH YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS

3 ALEESHA WINDSONG LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY
WMF WHISTLE LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

4 SRR MINGO ME LLAMA FARM
ME DARK CRYSTAL ME LLAMA FARM

5 FREE-FOR-ALL-FRANNIE HICKORY HILL LLAMAS
BRANDY STARLITE HICKORY HILL LLAMAS

6 FREEDOM`S MISS KITTY MAMA'S LLAMAS FARM
MAMA'S OH MY DARLING CLEMENTINE MAMA'S LLAMAS FARM

CLASS #15 - Two Year Old Non-Breeder

1 RUMSEY'S FRANKY TOO... CUTE LLAMAS

2 LITTLE TWISTER TOO... CUTE LLAMAS

3 HONEY HILL'S SONSET HONEY HILL LLAMAS



CLASS #16 - Adult Non-Breeder

1 MT VF'S SWEET & SASSY MAPLE HILL FARM

2 WMF MUTSU LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

3 BAL BEN EZRA CINCO C FARM

4 SI MACHO'S CINNAMON TOAST CINCO C FARM

5 LW VICE CHAIRMAN COUNTRY QUILT LLAMA FARM, LLC

6 CHEZ MON US WOODROW OUTBACK RANCH

CLASS #17 - Light Wool Juvenile Male

1 YENNEVELDT'S CAPTAIN MORGAN YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS

CLASS #18 - Light Wool Yearling Male

1 PERSNICKETY'S JACKSON PERSNICKETY LLAMAS

2 YENNEVELDT'S COOL HAND LUKE YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS

CLASS #19 - Light Wool Two Year Old Male

1 BENJI KATAHDIN OF DAKOTA RIDGE DIANNE MARTIN

2 PERSNICKETY'S RIVER DANCE PERSNICKETY LLAMAS

CLASS #20 - Light Wool Adult Male

1 THE SILVER SOVEREIGN OF CRESTLAND CRESTLAND LLAMAS

2 FINLANDIA EHF LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

3 SIR SILVER STAR CRESTLAND LLAMAS

4 CHAMPY YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS

5 LIOBY REDHAWK LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

6 LITTLE TOWN'S CONSWELLO LITTLE TOWN LLAMAS

CLASS #21 - Medium Wool Juvenile Male

1 MHF SAMSON MAPLE HILL FARM

2 WMF RED BARON WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

3 WBL FERGUSON WOOLLY BOTTOM LLAMAS

4 WMF ST LAWRENCE WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

CLASS #22 - Medium Wool Yearling Male

1 BHLF OMAR KURTZ BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS

2 ME REMINGTON STEELE YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS

3 DAKOTA RIDGE FREE SPIRITED MOMENT SPIRIT VALLEY ACRES

4 RIVER VIEW'S SMOKEY COUNTRY MOUNTAIN LLAMAS

CLASS #23 - Medium Wool Two Year Old Male

1 PERSNICKETY'S SILVER ICON PERSNICKETY LLAMAS

2 BHLF TREND SETTER BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS

3 BOLIVIA'S CHACALTAYA OUTBACK RANCH

4 ME TWO SOCKS ME LLAMA FARM

5 BOUCLE' D' ARGENT OF CRESTLAND CRESTLAND LLAMAS

6 TANGELO OF CRESTLAND CRESTLAND LLAMAS

CLASS #24 - Medium Wool Adult Male

1 DON DOMINGO OF CRESTLAND DIANE LIS

2 IVORY POND'S ALLEGRO HONEY CREEK FARM

3 CREDO BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS

4 NATURALLY NAUGHTY LITHIA LLAMAS



CLASS #25 - Heavy Wool Juvenile Male

1 SPIRIT HILL ABSOLUT OUTBACK RANCH

2 JOE BOXER OF DAKOTA RIDGE DAKOTA RIDGE FARM

3 MISTY MEADOW'S TORNADO MISTY MEADOW FARM

4 HONEY HILL'S SPOOKTACULA HONEY HILL LLAMAS

5 TPR-BONITO TWIN POND RANCH

CLASS #26 - Heavy Wool Yearling Male

1 JE JESSE JAMES TOO... CUTE LLAMAS

2 ME SYMMETRY ME LLAMA FARM

3 THUNDER RUN'S JD DAKODA THUNDER RUN RANCH

4 MORGANA'S SPARTACUS LILY HILL LLAMAS

5 ANNABEL'S WYATT EARP TOO... CUTE LLAMAS

6 SIRIUS HUNT WOOLLY BOTTOM LLAMAS

CLASS #27 - Heavy Wool Two Year Old Male

1 PPF ANASAZI GI29 MAPLE HILL FARM

2 FROSTEE OF CRESTLAND CRESTLAND LLAMAS

3 BHLF WALK THE TALK BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS

4 LITHIA ARGOS YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS

CLASS #28 - Heavy Wool Adult Male

1 WMF MCLELLAN LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

2 BAL WHISKERS DAKOTA RIDGE FARM

3 CHEZ MON US SPIRIT MAKER CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

4 WHEELER DEALER BROWN CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

5 MHF SILVER MAGNET'S FRANKLY SPEAKIN SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

6 ME TWILIGHT MISTY MEADOWS FARM

CLASS #29 - Sire and Son

1 WHEELER DEALER BROWN CHEZ MON US LLAMAS
CHEZ MON US SPIRIT MAKER CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

2 CREDO BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS
BHLF WALK THE TALK BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS

3 CHAMPY YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS
YENNEVELDT'S COOL HAND LUKE YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS

4 SIR SILVER STAR CRESTLAND LLAMAS
THE SILVER SOVEREIGN OF CRESTLAND CRESTLAND LLAMAS

CLASS #30 - Get of Sire

1 WHEELER DEALER BROWN CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

2 LW SOMERSET HONEY HILL LLAMAS

3 CLLC TWISTER ME LLAMA FARM

4 SIR SILVER STAR CRESTLAND LLAMAS

5 CHAMPY YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS

CLASS #31 - Produce of Dam

1 LL MISS SPLENDOUR MAPLE HILL FARM

2 GABRIELLA CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

3 BOLIVIAN ROSE BUD ME LLAMA FARM

4 IMASTAR BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS

5 IVORY POND'S GIVENCHY HONEY HILL LLAMAS

6 BAL DUVET YENNEVELDT FARM LLAMAS



CLASS #32 - Open Pleasure Driving

1 ME CAMOFLAGE SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

1 NORTH STARS TAJ MAHAL SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

CLASS #33 - Obstacle Driving

1 NORTH STARS TAJ MAHAL SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

CLASS #34 - Jackpot Obstacle Master

1 M. R. SABLE COUNTRY MOUNTAIN LLAMAS

2 LW VICE CHAIRMAN COUNTRY QUILT LLAMA FARM, LLC

3 WMF DOUGLAS W. COUNTRY QUILT LLAMA FARM, LLC

4 COUNTRY MOUNTAIN VALENTINO COUNTRY MOUNTAIN LLAMAS

5 LIOBY REDHAWK LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

6 FINLANDIA EHF LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

CLASS #35 - Jackpot Obstacle Novice

1 WMF PUMPKIN SWEET WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

2 NORTH STARS TAJ MAHAL SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

3 LIOBY CAMILLE LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

4 CHEZ MON US WOODROW OUTBACK RANCH

5 WMF RED BARON WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

6 NATURALLY NAUGHTY LITHIA LLAMAS

CLASS #36 - Public Relations Advanced

1 LIOBY REDHAWK LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

2 WMF WHISTLE LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

3 M. R. SABLE COUNTRY MOUNTAIN LLAMAS

4 COUNTRY MOUNTAIN VALENTINO COUNTRY MOUNTAIN LLAMAS

5 LW VICE CHAIRMAN COUNTRY QUILT LLAMA FARM, LLC

6 ME CAMOFLAGE SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

CLASS #37 - Public Relations Novice

1 WMF DOUGLAS W. COUNTRY QUILT LLAMA FARM, LLC

2 CHEZ MON US WOODROW OUTBACK RANCH

3 THE DOWN UNDER THUNDER DAKOTA RIDGE FARM

4 NATURALLY NAUGHTY LITHIA LLAMAS

5 SSRMT GUCCI GIRL LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

6 QUARK'S CASSANDRA LITHIA LLAMAS

7 WMF MUTSU LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

8 BAL BEN EZRA CINCO C FARM

CLASS #38 - Public Relations Senior Handler (14-18 yr.)

1 Sharein El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

2 Katey Perz WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

3 Kristin Carminati CINCO C FARM

4 Elizabeth Daoud LITTLE TOWN LLAMAS

CLASS #39 - Public Relations Intermediate Handler (11-13 yr.)

1 Joseph Maggio WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

2 Amanda El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

3 Stephanie Carminati CINCO C FARM

4 Lindsey Martin DIANNE MARTIN

5 Althea Beck LILY HILL LLAMAS

6 Caroline Allen LILY HILL LLAMAS



CLASS #40 - Public Relations Junior Handler (8-10 yr.)

1 Logan Jones OUTBACK RANCH

2 Alexandria Hibbard LITTLE TOWN LLAMAS

3 Jeffrey Carminati, Jr. CINCO C FARM

CLASS #41 - Obstacle Advanced

1 WMF WHISTLE LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

2 M. R. SABLE COUNTRY MOUNTAIN LLAMAS

3 LIOBY REDHAWK LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

4 COUNTRY MOUNTAIN VALENTINO COUNTRY MOUNTAIN LLAMAS

5 LW VICE CHAIRMAN COUNTRY QUILT LLAMA FARM, LLC

6 WMF DOUGLAS W. COUNTRY QUILT LLAMA FARM, LLC

CLASS #42 - Obstacle Novice

1 THE DOWN UNDER THUNDER DAKOTA RIDGE FARM

2 NORTH STARS TAJ MAHAL SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

3 LIOBY CAMILLE LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

4 MHF SILVER MAGNET'S FRANKLY SPEAKIN SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

5 FROSTEE OF CRESTLAND CRESTLAND LLAMAS

6 CHEZ MON US WOODROW OUTBACK RANCH

7 COUNTRY MOUNTAIN'S LITTLE LADY COUNTRY MOUNTAIN LLAMAS

8 IVORY POND'S ALLEGRO HONEY CREEK FARM

CLASS #43 - Obstacle Senior Handler (14-18 yr.)

1 Kristin Carminati CINCO C FARM

2 Katey Perz WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

3 Sharein El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

4 Elizabeth Daoud LITTLE TOWN LLAMAS

CLASS #44 - Obstacle Intermediate Handler (11-13 yr.)

1 Lindsey Martin DIANNE MARTIN

2 Joseph Maggio WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

3 Amanda El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

4 Stephanie Carminati CINCO C FARM

CLASS #45 - Obstacle Junior Handler (8-10 yr.)

1 Logan Jones OUTBACK RANCH

2 Jeffrey Carminati, Jr. CINCO C FARM

3 Alexandria Hibbard LITTLE TOWN LLAMAS

CLASS #46 - Senior Youth Llama Showmanship (14--18 yr.)

1 Kristin Carminati CINCO C FARM

2 Sharein El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

3 Katey Perz WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

4 Elizabeth Daoud LITTLE TOWN LLAMAS

CLASS #47 - Intermediate Youth Llama Showmanship (11--13 yr.)

1 Joseph Maggio WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

2 Amanda El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

3 Stephanie Carminati CINCO C FARM

4 Althea Beck LILY HILL LLAMAS

5 Lindsey Martin DIANNE MARTIN

6 Caroline Allen LILY HILL LLAMAS



CLASS #48 - Junior Youth Llama Showmanship (8-10 yr.)

1 Logan Jones OUTBACK RANCH

2 Alexandria Hibbard LITTLE TOWN LLAMAS

3 Jeffrey Carminati, Jr. CINCO C FARM

CLASS #49 - Adult Advanced Showmanship

1 Mary-Ann Brinckerhoff PERSNICKETY LLAMAS

2 Carol Millard MISTY MEADOWS FARM

3 Carol Reigh BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS

4 Kathy Bottass COUNTRY MOUNTAIN LLAMAS

5 Roy Pilbin CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

6 Jennifer Jones CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

CLASS #50 - Adult Novice Showmanship

1 Lisa McLain IT CAME FROM THE DRIVE-IN LLAMAS

2 Dianne Martin DIANNE MARTIN

3 Paul Hastings HICKORY HILL LLAMAS

4 Jeff Carminati CINCO C FARM

5 Todd Smith HICKORY HILL LLAMAS

6 Julie Hogan MAMA'S LLAMAS FARM

CLASS #51 - Adult Master Showmanship

1 Tabbethia Haubold LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

2 Sara LaValley LITHIA LLAMAS

3 Lois Kominsky LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

4 Margret Bender ME LLAMA FARM

CLASS #52 - Camelid Fiber Promotion Adult (18 yr. and older)

1 BHLF WALK THE TALK BUCK HOLLOW LLAMAS

2 BOUCLE' D' ARGENT OF CRESTLAND CRESTLAND LLAMAS

3 SIR SILVER STAR CRESTLAND LLAMAS

4 FROSTEE OF CRESTLAND CRESTLAND LLAMAS

5 SWEET GYPSY ROSE OF CRESTLAND CRESTLAND LLAMAS

6 THE SILVER SOVEREIGN OF CRESTLAND CRESTLAND LLAMAS

CLASS #54 - Youth Costume Class

1 Kristin Carminati CINCO C FARM

2 Stephanie Carminati CINCO C FARM

3 Jeffrey Carminati, Jr. CINCO C FARM

4 Joseph Maggio WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

5 Sharein El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

6 Amanda El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

CLASS #55 - Adult Costume Class

1 FREEDOM`S MISS KITTY MAMA'S LLAMAS FARM

CLASS #56 - Advanced Llama Pack Class

1 WMF WHISTLE LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

2 SIR SILVER STAR CRESTLAND LLAMAS

3 M. R. SABLE COUNTRY MOUNTAIN LLAMAS

4 ME CAMOFLAGE SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

5 LIOBY REDHAWK LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

6 LW VICE CHAIRMAN COUNTRY QUILT LLAMA FARM, LLC



CLASS #57 - Novice Llama Pack Class

1 CHEZ MON US WOODROW OUTBACK RANCH

2 WMF DOUGLAS W. COUNTRY QUILT LLAMA FARM, LLC

3 NORTH STARS TAJ MAHAL SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

4 LIOBY CAMILLE LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

5 SCHOLARIE LLAMAS SURENA SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

6 NATURALLY NAUGHTY LITHIA LLAMAS

CLASS #58 - Pack Class Senior Handler (14-18 yr.)

1 Sharein El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

2 Katey Perz WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

3 Kristin Carminati CINCO C FARM

CLASS #59 - Pack Class Intermediate Handler (11-13 yr.)

1 Joseph Maggio WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

2 Amanda El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

3 Stephanie Carminati CINCO C FARM

4 Lindsey Martin DIANNE MARTIN

CLASS #60 - Pack Class Junior Handler (8-10 yr.)

1 Logan Jones OUTBACK RANCH

2 Jeffrey Carminati, Jr. CINCO C FARM

CLASS #61 - Leaping Llama

1 FINLANDIA EHF LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

2 NORTH STARS TAJ MAHAL SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

3 SI MACHO'S CINNAMON TOAST CINCO C FARM

4 ME TWILIGHT MISTY MEADOWS FARM

5 THE DOWN UNDER THUNDER DAKOTA RIDGE FARM

6 HONEY HILL'S SPOOKTACULA HONEY HILL LLAMAS

CLASS #62 - Llama Limbo

1 HONEY CREEK'S CALI'S MIRACLE HONEY CREEK FARM

2 LITTLE TOWN'S JENNA LITTLE TOWN LLAMAS

3 MAGDALENA OF DAKOTA RIDGE DAKOTA RIDGE FARM

4 WMF PUMPKIN SWEET WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

CLASS #63 - Senior Youth Judging Program

1 Sharein El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

2 Katey Perz WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

3 Elizabeth Daoud LITTLE TOWN LLAMAS

CLASS #64 - Intermediate Youth Judging Program

1 Jenny Thomas LILY HILL LLAMAS

2 Caroline Allen LILY HILL LLAMAS

3 Joseph Maggio WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

4 Althea Beck LILY HILL LLAMAS

5 Amanda El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

CLASS #65 - Junior Youth Judging  Program

1 Alexandria Hibbard LITTLE TOWN LLAMAS



CLASS #67 - Llama Fleece Double Coat (Up through 24 months of age)

1 HONEY HILL'S SERENDIPTY HONEY HILL LLAMAS

2 BONITA BRIGHT EYES HONEY HILL LLAMAS

3 PERSNICKETY'S JACKSON PERSNICKETY LLAMAS

4 WMF PRAIRIE SPY WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

5 WMF KING WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

6 WMF HYDE KING WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

CLASS #68 - Llama Fleece Single Coat (Up through 24 months of age)

1 WMF ST LAWRENCE WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

2 WMF AUTUMN ARTIC WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

3 SVETLLAMA OF CRESTLAND CRESTLAND LLAMAS

4 QUARK'S CASSANDRA LITHIA LLAMAS

5 QUARK'S AHVAH LITHIA LLAMAS

6 LITHIA SILVER SAVION LITHIA LLAMAS

CLASS #69 - Llama Fleece Double Coat (25 months or older)

1 SSRMT GUCCI GIRL LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

2 PERSNICKETY'S SILVER ICON PERSNICKETY LLAMAS

3 HONEY HILL'S SONSET HONEY HILL LLAMAS

4 HONEY HILL'S KAPIRI HONEY HILL LLAMAS

5 HERONSBROOK QUEEN ANN'S LACE LITHIA LLAMAS

CLASS #70 - Llama Fleece Single Coat (25 months or older)

1 BOLIVIAN SHEER ELEGANCE BDR HONEY HILL LLAMAS

2 CHATSWORTH PI19 LITHIA LLAMAS

3 WMF NEWTON PIPPIN LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

4 THE TIGRE LITHIA LLAMAS

5 KINECO RICO LITHIA LLAMAS

 Adult Showmanship

1 Tabbethia Haubold LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

2 Sara LaValley LITHIA LLAMAS

3 Mary-Ann Brinckerhoff PERSNICKETY LLAMAS

4 Lisa McLain IT CAME FROM THE DRIVE-IN LLAMAS

5 Lois Kominsky LOST IN OUR BACK YARD FARM

6 Dianne Martin DIANNE MARTIN

7 Carol Millard MISTY MEADOWS FARM

 Grand Champion & Reserve Light Wool Female

Ch BOLIVIAN ROSE BUD ME LLAMA FARM

Res ALEESHA WINDSONG LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

 Grand Champion & Reserve Medium Wool Female

Ch CHEZ MON US ZOE CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

Res BAL PARDON ME CINCO C FARM

 Grand Champion & Reserve Heavy Wool Female

Ch KATARINA DOLL HERITAGE LLAMAS

Res CHEZ MON US JUST SLICK CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

 Best Bred & Owned Female

Ch CHEZ MON US ZOE CHEZ MON US LLAMAS



 Grand Champion and Reserve Non-Breeder

Ch MT VF'S SWEET & SASSY MAPLE HILL FARM

Res WMF MUTSU LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

 Grand Champion & Reserve Light Wool Male

Ch BENJI KATAHDIN OF DAKOTA RIDGE DIANNE MARTIN

Res PERSNICKETY'S JACKSON PERSNICKETY LLAMAS

 Grand Champion & Reserve Medium Wool Male

Ch MHF SAMSON MAPLE HILL FARM

Res WMF RED BARON WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

 Grand Champion & Reserve Heavy Wool Male

Ch SPIRIT HILL ABSOLUT OUTBACK RANCH

Res PPF ANASAZI GI29 MAPLE HILL FARM

 Best Bred & Owned Male

Ch MHF SAMSON MAPLE HILL FARM

 Overall Show Champion

Ch SPIRIT HILL ABSOLUT OUTBACK RANCH

 Premier Breeder

LARS A. and/or GAYLE GARRISON WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

 Premier Exhibitor

JOHN and/or PATRICIA CONBOY SCHOHARIE LLAMAS

 Jean Ference-Burack Service Award

RON BROWN

 Herdmanship Award

MARY ALICE PILBIN / ROY PILBIN CHEZ MON US LLAMAS

 Performance Champion and Reserve

Ch WMF WHISTLE LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

Res M. R. SABLE COUNTRY MOUNTAIN LLAMAS

 Senior Youth Performance Champion and Reserve

Ch Sharein El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

Res Kristin Carminati CINCO C FARM

 Intermediate Youth Performance Champion and Reserve

Ch Joseph Maggio WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

Res Amanda El-Tourky WEST MOUNTAIN FARM, INC.

 Junior Youth Performance Champion and Reserve

Ch Logan Jones OUTBACK RANCH

Res Jeffrey Carminati, Jr. CINCO C FARM

 Llama Versatility Grand Champion and Reserve

Ch WMF WHISTLE LLONG ISLAND LLIVESTOCK COMPANY

Res M. R. SABLE COUNTRY MOUNTAIN LLAMAS


